SUMMARY OF PIPELINE MEETINGS

2/5/16

2/8/16

2/9/16

2/10 /16

2/11/16

2/12/16

2/15/16

2/16/16

2/17/16

6:30pm

6:30pm

6:30pm

6:30pm

6:30pm

6:30pm

6:30pm

6:30pm

6:30pm

Luckey
Pemberville

Neapolis
Greenwich

Metamora

Clyde

Berlin Heights

York Twp - Milan

Monclova

Fremont

Britton

Luckey Opera House

Fisher Titus Medical Care, LLC/
Community Center

Evergreen Community Library

Clyde Public Library

Township Public Library

Simons Elementary School

Monclova Community Center

Terra Community College

Village

Address

115 Main St.

13 Tilton St.

253 Maple St.

222 W. Buckeye St.

4 E. Main Street

432 South Plant Rd.

8115 Monclova Rd.

2830 Napoleon Rd.

120 College Ave.

Pemberville

Greenwich

Metamora

Clyde

Berlin Heights

Milan

Monclova

Fremont

Britton

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

Mi

OH

OH

Ml

43450

44837

43540

43410

44814

48160

43542

43420

49229



2/18/16 6:30pm Delta American Legion Hall 5939 State Route 109 Delta OH 43515

2/19/16 6:30pm Ypsilanti Ypsilanti Township Community Center 2025 E. Clark Rd. Ypsilanti Ml 48198

2/22/16 6:30pm Blissfield Schultz-Holmes Memorial Library 407 S. Lane St. Blissfield Ml 49228



