SUMMARY OF PIPELINE MEETINGS

Date	Time	Town	Place	Address	City	State	Zip Code
2/5/16	6:30pm	Luckey Pemberville	Luckey Opera House	115 Main St.	Pemberville	ОН	43450
2/8/16	6:30pm	Neapolis Greenwich	Fisher Titus Medical Care, LLC / Community Center	13 Tilton St.	Greenwich	ОН	44837
2/9/16	6:30pm	Metamora	Evergreen Community Library	253 Maple St.	Metamora	ОН	43540
2/10 /16	6:30pm	Clyde	Clyde Public Library	222 W. Buckeye St.	Clyde	ОН	43410
2/11/16	6:30pm	Berlin Heights	Township Public Library	4 E. Main Street	Berlin Heights	ОН	44814
2/12/16	6:30pm	York Twp - Milan	Simons Elementary School	432 South Plant Rd.	Milan	MI	48160
2/15/16	6:30pm	Monclova	Monclova Community Center	8115 Monclova Rd.	Monclova	ОН	43542
2/16/16	6:30pm	Fremont	Terra Community College	2830 Napoleon Rd.	Fremont	ОН	43420
2/17/16	6:30pm	Britton	Village	120 College Ave.	Britton	МІ	49229

Date	Time	Town	Place	Address	City	State	Zip Code
2/18/16	6:30pm	Delta	American Legion Hall	5939 State Route 109	Delta	ОН	43515
2/19/16	6:30pm	Ypsilanti	Ypsilanti Township Community Center	2025 E. Clark Rd.	Ypsilanti	MI	48198
2/22/16	6:30pm	Blissfield	Schultz-Holmes Memorial Library	407 S. Lane St.	Blissfield	МІ	49228